

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27797/2012

C.I.T & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S LUWA INDIA P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27798 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27799 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27800 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27801 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27802 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27803 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27804 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27805 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27806 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27809 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27810 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31168 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

contd....2

ITEM NO.24

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr.Govind Manoharan,adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

Ld.counsel for the sole respondent in SLP(C) Nos.27798 and 27799/12 is present. He seeks four weeks time to file the counter

affidavit. Time as prayed for, is given to him. The served respondents in all other matters are liberty to file the counter affidavits within the period stipulated above, in case they choose to do so. Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the unserved respondents.

List again on 7.05.2014.

| (M.K.HANJURA) |  
| Registrar |

SB