

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

12 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27806/20  
C.I.T ) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

) TOTAL FINANCIAL SERVICE P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shambo Nandy,Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

he will file the counter affidavit in the course of t  
day. Permission sought for is granted. After receiving the  
counter affidavit, Registry to process the matter before the Hon'ble Court,  
as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

(SURAJIT DEY)

Registrar

MG  
Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2015.07.31  
16:32:17 SCT  
Reason: