

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27797/2012

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S LUWA INDIA PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(SC 27810/2012 & 31168/2012 service incomplete.)

WITH

SLP (C) No. 27798/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27806/2012 (XVI)

SLP (C) No. 27803/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27810/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27805/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27799/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27800/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27804/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27809/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 27802/2012 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 31168/2012 (IV-A)

Date : 13-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
M. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

Mr. Shambo Nandy, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioners shall within a period of four weeks, as last chance file an application for substitution to bring on record the Ls. of the deceased sole respondent in SLP(C) No. 31168/2012.

In all other matters numbered above, being complete matters, place the same before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG